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Transportation	
  
≪Bus≫	
 FARE	
 ¥170	
  
The	
  registration	
  desk	
  will	
  be	
  at	
  the	
  Institute	
  of	
  Statistical	
  Mathematics	
  （統計数理研究所）.	
  The	
  bus	
  terminal	
  is	
  

located	
  at	
  the	
  north	
  exit	
  of	
  JR	
  Tachikawa	
  Station（立川駅北口）.	
  Take	
  a	
  bus	
  bound	
  for	
  Ooyama-­‐Danchi（大山団地）

from	
  Platform	
  2,	
  and	
  get	
  off	
  at	
  Tachikawa	
  Academic	
  Plaza（立川学術プラザ）.	
  The	
  bus	
  stop	
  is	
  just	
  in	
  front	
  of	
  the	
  
main	
  gate.	
  

Tachikawa	
  North	
  Exit	
  Bus	
  Terminal	
   （立川北口バス停）	
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≪Rail≫	
 FARE	
 ¥100	
  
Take	
  the	
  Tama	
  Monorail（多摩モノレール）for	
  Kamikitadai（上北台）and	
  get	
  off	
  at	
  Takamatsu	
  Station（高松）.	
  

It	
  takes	
  10	
  minutes	
  by	
  walk	
  from	
  the	
  station.	
  

 

ISETAN	
  

LUMINE	
  

Tachikawa Station	
   	
  
立川駅	
 	
 

13●	
   	
   12●	
   	
   	
 	
 11●	
   	
   10●	
  

9●	
 8●	
 	
 	
 	
 7●	
 6●	
  

5●	
 4●	
 	
 3●	
 2●	
 1●	
  

Platform	
  2	
  


